CF 2164
FLAT / INCLINE BENCH




HON3E ANITONI/LV I ¥9Lc4O

ITEM QTy PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 1 026-01X0771 REAR SUPPORT STAND
2 1 026-01X0772 MAIN SUPPORT
3 1 026-01X0773 FRONT SUPPORT STAND
4 1 026-01X0774 BACK PAD SUPPORT
5 1 026-01X0775 SEAT PAD SUPPORT
6 1 026-01X0776 BACK PAD ADJUSTER
7 1 022-01PD0031 TAPERED UPHOLSTERY ASSEMBLY
8 1 022-01PD0032 UPHOLSTERY ASSEMBLY
9 2 026-01P0259 1/4" CRS FB
10 1 026-01T0511 91 x .125 DOM
1 2 026-01X0185 SHORT PULL PIN ASSEMBLY
12 2 026-01PL112 EASY GLUIDE ADJUSTER SLEEVE
13 6 014-0101002 1/2" OILITE
14 4 011-0007072 5/16"-18 x 1" HEX BOLT (BZ)
15 1 011-0207026 1/2"-13 x 4 1/2" HEX BOLT (BZ)
16 1 011-0007016 1/2"-13 x 5" HEX BOLT (B2Z)
17 1 011-0007017 1/2"-13 x 5 1/2" HEX BOLT (B2)
18 1 011-0207023 3/8"-16 x 3 1/2" HEX BOLT (BZ)
19 1 011-0207022 3/8"-16 x 2 1/4" HEX BOLT (B2)
20 2 011-0207009 3/8"-16 x 3" HEX BOLT (BZ)
21 2 013-0102006 1/2" NYLON WASHER
22 4 013-0302013 5/16" USS FLAT WASHER (BZ)
23 4 013-0206002 5/16" LOCK WASHER (B2)
24 8 013-0202006 3/8" USS FLAT WASHER (BZ)
25 6 013-0002007 1/2" USS FLAT WASHER (B2)
26 4 012-0304004 3/8" CENTER LOCK REVERSIBLE LOCK NUT (BZ)
27 3 012-0004001 1/2" CENTER LOCK REVERSIBLE LOCK NUT (BZ)




SCALE-1:11/2







DECAL PLACEMENTS

SEE VIEW —-1-—
FOR DECAL PLACEMENT.

DESCRIPTION PART NO.

A.  SERIAL # DECAL...ccoovrvriiririirirenennn. 021-0012004
B. ROUTINE MAINTENANCE DECAL........ 021-0003008
C. WARNING DECAL......c.ooviiiiiiin 021-0003006






